Double D Electronics Ltd Tel: +44 (0) 1474 333456
Unit 6, Robins Wharf Fax: +44 (0) 1474 333414
Grove Road
Northfleet email: sales@doubledelectronics.co.uk
Kent  DA11 9AX 1/171008
DOUBLE D ELECTRONICS LTD
DDA78 CRCA Controller Family
* Supports units from Luso, Flann, Mitec, Comdev

RF connections: a) On 2U high units with integral RF - SMA
b) On DDA223 RF pack - N-type
Ordering Information
DDA78-10 2U high controller with integral manual phase adjuster, splitter and
isolators for Ku-Band. For Luso Mitec/Comdev CRCA
DDA78-11 As DDA78-10, for Flann CRCA.
DDA78-22 1U high controller, supplied with DDA223-02 remote RF pack for Ku-
Band. Motorised phase adjuster. For Luso Mitec/Comdev CRCA
DDA78-23 As DDA78-22, for Flann CRCA.
Many other combinations are possible (including application specific units); please contact
the factory to discuss your requirements.